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Alan Netland, President

1414 Boulevard Pl
Duluth, MN 55811

218-728-1257
alan@nealc.org 
Staff: Zach Sias
218 409 9246

West ALC
Mark Froemke, President

811 N Broadway
Crookston, MN 56716

218-779-9258
mfroemke1@aol.com

Staff: Dale Moerke
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Staff: Jason Metsa
218-290-1527

jason@nealc.orgEast Central ALC
Mary Broderick, President

4140 Thielman Ln, Suite 306
Saint Cloud, MN 56301 Saint Paul RLF

507-220-1980
d.moerke@knology.net
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320-253-2530 x7

scea@clearwire.net
Staff: Wayne Fleischhacker

218-839-0850
wfleischhacker@mnaflcio.org

Staff: Casey Hudek
612-913-6743

Saint Paul RLF
Bobby Kasper, President

411 Main St, #202
Saint Paul, MN 55102

651-222-3787 x11
rkasper@stpaulunions.org

Staff: Kera Peterson
612-382-9864
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chudek@mnaflcio.org
612 382 9864

kpeterson@stpaulunions.org
Staff: Peter Polga-Hecimovich

763-267-9240
ppolga@stpaulunions.orgMinneapolis RLF

Bill McCarthy, President
312 Central Ave, #542
Minneapolis, MN 55414

612 379 4206 101
Southeast ALC
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612-379-4206 x101
Staff: Chelsie Glaubitz
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chelsie@

minneapolisunions.org
Staff: Sarah Podenski 

Sinderbrand
507 259 8527

Laura Askelin, President
1500 1st Avenue NE, Suite 219

Rochester, MN 55906
651-238-5334

laura.askelin@afscmemn.org
Staff: Audra Waylett

507-316-1999
507-259-8527

sarah@minneapolisunions.org
Staff: Graeme Allen

612-481-2144
graeme@

minneapolisunions.org

audra.waylett@gmail.com
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